THE DATASHEET OF
ISL28290FBZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Datasheet
FN6247 Rev.12.0 Page 1
Jan.12.21
The ISL28290 is a dual ultra-low noise, ultra-low
distortion operational amplifiers. Fully specified to

ISL28290 Datasheet
1. Overview
1.1 Ordering Information
Part Number
Part[1]
Marking
1. The part marking is located on the bottom of the part.
Temp Range (°C)
Tape and Reel[2]
(Units)
2. See TB347 for details about reel specifications.
Package
(RoHS Compliant) Pkg. Dwg. #
ISL28290FUZ 8290Z −40 to +125 10 Ld MSOP M10.118A
ISL28290FUZ-T7 8290Z −40 to +125 1.5k 10 Ld MSOP M10.118A
ISL28290FRUZ-T7 E −40 to +125 3k 10 Ld UTQFN L10.1.8x1.4A
ISL28290FBZ 28290 FBZ −40 to +125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15E
ISL28290FBZ-T7 28290 FBZ −40 to +125 1k 8 Ld SOIC M8.15E
ISL28290EVAL1Z Evaluation Board
FN6247 Rev.12.0 Page 4
Jan.25.21
ISL28290 Datasheet
2. Pin Information
2.1 Pin Configuration
2.2 Pin Descriptions
ISL28290